
2016 Mansfield Township Senior Calendar of Events 

100 Port Murray Road 

Port Murray, NJ 07865 

 

Meetings:   2nd Tuesday of the Month at 1:30 p.m. 

Membership Dues:  $12 per year payable in January.  If you join in August, dues would be $5.00 per member 

($1.00 per month until December) 

 

Tuesday, February 9   General Meeting 

     Program:  Amy Monahan, Mansfield Township Tax Assessor 

 

Tuesday, March 8   Pot Luck Luncheon & General Meeting at Mansfield Firehouse 

     11:30 to 3:30 p.m. 

     Program:  Ina Walls Presentation on Black Art 

 

Tuesday, April 12   General Meeting 

     Program:  Jennine Hamblin Dance & Fitness Specialist & Personal Trainer 

 

Friday, April 15   Trip:  Westchester Theater, “Man of La Mancha” 

 

Tuesday, May 10   General Meeting  

     Program:  Meet our elected officials. 

 

Tuesday, June 14   General Meeting 

     Program:  Cindy Seeling, Branch Manager, Warren County Library 

 

Tuesday, June 28   Trip:  Sight & Sound, “Samson” and lunch at Shady Maple 

 

Tuesday, July 5   General Meeting 

     Program:  Tom Handley, Sea Scouts 

 

Monday, July 11   Trip:  Essex Steam Train & Riverboat Trip 

 

Tuesday, August 9   Picnic at Meadow Breeze Park, 11:30 a.m. to 3:30 p.m. 

      

Tuesday, September 13  General Meeting 

     Program:  Nutrition for an Active Brain, Dr. Jeffrey, Culbert, Chiropractor 

 

Tuesday, October 11   General Meeting 

     Program:  Brian McKevitt, Senior Health Benefits 

 

Wednesday, October 12  Trip:  Octoberfest, Doolans, Spring Lake 

 

Tuesday, November 8   General Meeting 

     Program:  To Be Announced 

 

Tuesday, December 6   Trip:  Brownstone, Paterson, NJ 

 

Tuesday, December 13  No Meeting 


